
Page yield may vary depending on texts/photos printed, applications software used, print mode, a combination of the ink tank /ink cartridge size and type of paper used. 

The page yield is based on the consumption data from the succeeding ink tank /ink cartridge but not the first ink tank /ink cartridge.

Product Ink Sku
Page Yield 

per Document Type
Type of 

Document
Paper
Size

Type of 
Paper

Driver
Application Print Mode Test Method Pattern Image Sample

CLI-65 BK
CLI-65 GY

CLI-65 LGY
CLI-65 C

CLI-65 PC
CLI-65 M

CLI-65 PM
CLI-65 Y

860 (estimated)
595 (estimated)
965 (estimated)
482 (estimated)

275
610 (estimated)

320
295

Color Photo Sets 4" x 6" PT-201 Windows 10 Image print dialog Default ISO/IEC
29102

ISO/IEC
29103

CLI-65 BK
CLI-65 GY

CLI-65 LGY
CLI-65 C

CLI-65 PC
CLI-65 M

CLI-65 PM
CLI-65 Y

69 (estimated)
96 (estimated)

139 (estimated)
51

59 (estimated)
77 (estimated)

54
55

Color Photo 11 x 14 PT-201 Windows 10 Photoshop CC Default Canon Unique SCID N2

CLI-65 BK
CLI-65 GY

CLI-65 LGY
CLI-65 C

CLI-65 PC
CLI-65 M

CLI-65 PM
CLI-65 Y

43
35
44

181 (estimated)
78 (estimated)

270 (estimated)
108 (estimated)
250 (estimated)

Monochrome Photo 11 x 14 PT-201 Windows 10 Photoshop CC Default Canon Unique SCID N2

Canon U.S.A., Inc.

When you use the Canon printer for the first time right after you install the provided ink tanks, the Canon printer consumes ink in the amount to enable printing by filling the nozzles of the Print Head with ink. For this reason, the number of sheets that can be 
printed with the first ink tanks is fewer than the succeeding ink tanks.
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