Page yield may vary depending on texts/photos printed, applications software used, print mode, a combination of the ink tank /ink cartridge size and type of paper used.

When you use the Canon printer for the first time right after you install the provided ink tanks, the Canon printer consumes link in the amount to enable printing by filling the nozzles of the Print Head with ink. For this reason, the number of sheets that can be printed with the first ink tanks is fewer than the succeeding ink tanks.

The page yield is based on the consumption data from the succeeding ink tank fink cartridge but not the first ink tank fink cartridge.

		Page Yield	Type of	Donor	Type of	Driver				
Product	Ink Sku	per Document Type	<u>Type of</u> <u>Document</u>	<u>Paper</u> <u>Size</u>	<u>rype or</u> <u>Paper</u>	<u>Driver</u> <u>Application</u>	Print Mode	Test Method	Pattern	Image Sample
PIXMA PRO-200	CLI-65 BK CLI-65 GY CLI-65 C CLI-65 C CLI-65 PC CLI-65 M CLI-65 Y	860 (estimated) 595 (estimated) 965 (estimated) 482 (estimated) 275 610 (estimated) 320 295	Color Photo Sets	4" x 6"	PT-201	Windows 10 Image print dialog	Default	ISO/IEC 29102	ISO/IEC 29103	
	CLI-65 BK CLI-65 GY CLI-65 LGY CLI-65 C CLI-65 PC CLI-65 PM CLI-65 Y	69 (estimated) 96 (estimated) 139 (estimated) 51 59 (estimated) 77 (estimated) 54 55	Color Photo	11 x 14	PT-201	Windows 10 Photoshop CC	Default	Canon Unique	SCID N2	
	CLI-65 BK CLI-65 GY CLI-65 LGY CLI-65 C CLI-65 PC CLI-65 PM CLI-65 Y	43 35 44 181 (estimated) 78 (estimated) 270 (estimated) 108 (estimated) 250 (estimated)	Monochrome Photo	11 x 14	PT-201	Windows 10 Photoshop CC	Default	Canon Unique	SCID N2	